VzPu30
Startovni ¢.
326

230

229

224

225

328

VzPu30
Startovni ¢.
327

226

124

126

VzPu40
Startovni ¢.
220

201

VzPu60
Startovni ¢.
301

101

VzPi60
Startovni ¢.
217

112

Do 12 let
PfFijmeni
Pinosova
Cernosek
Horakova
Kubica
Jarosikova
Sejba

Do 14 let
PFijmeni
Béhal

Katz
Sramek
Pecherova

Pfijmeni
Kuzela
Katz

Pfijmeni
Materna
Horak

Pfijmeni
Gronsky
Jankejech

Jméno
Marie
Marek
Klara
Jakub
Agata
Vit

Jméno
Daniel
Klaudie
Adam
Julie

Jméno
Radim
Klaudie

Jméno
Jivi
Erik

Jméno
Roman
Jan

Klub

Olymp Ostrava
Vézky

Vézky

Olymp Ostrava
Olymp Ostrava
Vézky

Klub

Veézky

Olymp Ostrava
Junior Chropyné
Unic¢ov

Klub
Vézky
Olymp Ostrava

Klub
Zdér nad Sazavou
AVZO Prerov

Klub
Eldn Olomouc
Elan Olomouc

Vysledkova listina VC Olomouckého kraje

17.11.2018

€. klubu Clenské ¢islo Roknarozeni1 2 3 4 5 6 Celkem Centry Poradi
0079 42203 2008 100 99 100 299 16 1
0060 41979 2006 98 98 100 296 10 2
0060 42977 2008 99 97 96 292 11 3
0079 42615 2006 97 98 95 290 5 4
0079 42618 2007 94 93 89 276 5 5
0060 NC 2007 90 89 93 272 4 6
C. klubu Clenské &islo Roknarozenil 2 3 4 5 6 Celkem Centry Poradi
0060 41614 2005 100 100 100 300 12 1
0079 39967 2005 100 99 100 299 13 2
0329 42631 2005 98 97 94 289 3
0834 41861 2004 94 95 95 284 1 4
€. klubu Clenské ¢islo Roknarozenil 2 3 4 5 6 Celkem Centry Poradi
0060 42421 2002 91 8 86 89 352 3 1
0079 39967 2005 8 90 78 77 334 4 2
€. klubu Clenské ¢&islo Roknarozenil 2 3 4 5 6 Celkem Centry Poradi
0161 00298 1964 98 95 94 93 96 94 570 14 1

1967 83 92 92 87 87 91 532 4 2
€. klubu Clenské ¢islo Roknarozenil 2 3 4 5 6 Celkem Centry Poradi
0885 19053 1950 82 85 86 84 85 87 509 3 1
0885 02767 1936 62 61 67 69 75 73 407 0 2



VzPi40
Startovn
206
204
215
205
211
214
203
207
212
108
208
216
209
109
210

¢.

-

213

VzPi60
Startovni ¢.
111

218

114

110

303

304

107

113

Némcova
Sosik
Palubcik
Knichal
Poisel
Motanova
Pluhacek
Kohoutova
Ondruska
Hradil
Zajickova
Sedlackova
Strnad
Seidlova

Marcéanova

Pfijmeni
Krbec
Micka
Mikeska
Janca
Voldan
Berka
Kral
Senk

Jméno Klub
Mateéj Astra Bruntal

Jana Astra Bruntal
Jakub Eldn Olomouc
Jan Astra Bruntal
Ondrej Elan Olomouc
Jan Elan Olomouc
Tereza Astra Bruntal
Radek Radslavice

Barbora Elan Olomouc

Lukas AVZ0 Sumperk-Temenice
Marek Radslavice

Ela Marie Elan Olomouc

Anna Radslavice
Ondiej  AVZO Sumperk-Temenice
Ivana Radslavice

Jarmila Eldn Olomouc

Jméno Klub

Vit Eldn Olomouc
Michal Astra Bruntadl
Petr Unic¢ov
Oldfich  Elan Olomouc
Petr Chrast
Pavel Unicov

Antonin  Unicov
Josef VOSA

Hlavni rozhodci: Oldfich Janca, A1489

7 wrs

€. klubu Clenské ¢islo Rok narozeni 1

0812
0812
0885
0812
0885
0885
0812
0284
0885

0284
0885
0284

0284

0885

€. klubu
0885
081
0834
0885
021
0834
0834

40256
41755
40623
41486
40794
42106
NC

41269
41606

40311
40636
40313

40012

32548

7 ws

Clenské &islo
37669
38909
31549
32550
05419
11100
21744

2004
2004
2001
2005
2003
2005
2006
2006
2003
2002
2004
2002
2002
2004
2002

1959

92
89
89
89
91
86
86
88
79
66
83
81
86
77
87

73

Rok narozeni 1

1964
199

1983
1987
1969
1964
1944
1954

91
96
92
96
88
88
86
43

2

93
92
89
89
81
83
72
79
79
82
78
79
86
78
75

79

2
94
91
92
93
92
87
87
77

3

93
87
89
89
89
84
83
82
82
86
78
74
60
80
60

90

3
96
95
92
90
91
88
88
67

4 5 6 Celkem Centry Porad

91
90
87
81
83
81
85
75
80
82
77
79
79
76
78

80

4
92
93
90
89
92
89
89
61

369
358
354
348
344
334
326
324
320
316
316
313
311
311
300

322

5 6 Celkem

91
90
89
88
88
92
88
68

94
91
95
88
90
89
91
62

558
556
550
544
541
533
529
378

5
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